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With your wine

Kapiti cheese singles: $9.50
Select one option:

- Kapiti Kikorangi Blue with water crackers &
dried apricots,

- Kapiti Akatea Brie with water crackers and
sage & onion marmalade.

- Kapiti Kanuka Waxed Havarti with water
crackers and sage & onion marmalade.,

Small selections
Onion rings: $8
Beer battered with chipotle BBQ sauce.

Crumbed squid rings: $8
with garlic aioli,

Something savoury

Fries: $10.50
with garlic aioll.

Seasoned wedges: $12
with garlic aioli and chipotle mayonnaise.

Fries three ways: $16.50

Selection of fries, seasoned potato wedges &
beer battered onion rings, served with garlic
aloli & chipotle BBQ sauce.

Yum Cha Platter: $24.50

Selection of pork wontons, chicken &
lemongrass dumplings and vege spring rolls
served with sweet & sour sauce.,

Mixed olives: $8

Kapiti cheese platter: $20.50

Selection of Kapiti cheeses, Kikorangi Blue,
Akatea Brie & Kanuka Waxed Havarti, served
with water crackers and dried apricots.

Sourdough with dips: $13
Oven baked sourdough served with basil
pesto and sundried tomato pesto.

Prawn twisters: $9
with chipotle mayonnaise.

Yum Cha bites: $11.50

Pork wontons, chicken & lemongrass
dumplings & vege spring rolls with sweet &
sour sauce,

Carnivore pizza: $19.50
Chorizo salami, black olives, parmesan, a
sprinkle of chilli flakes & cheese.

Herbivore pizza: $19.50
Sundried tomato, feta, black olives, red onion
& cheese.



Sauvignon Blanc

Petal & Stem Marlborough
Stoneleigh wmarlborough
Yealands Estate Single Vineyard wmarlborough

Chardonnay

Baby Doll Hawke’s Bay
Church Road Hawke’s Bay
Church Road McDonald Series Hawke's Bay

Pinot Gris

Brookfields “Robertson” Hawke's Bay
Trinity Hill Hawke’s Bay
Akarua Central Otago

Aromatics

Lake Chalice The Falcon Riesling Marlborough
Matawhero Single Vineyard Gewdrztraminer Gisborne
Rosé

Petal & Stem Hawke’s Bay

Church Road Hawke's Bay
Stoneleigh Lighter (Low alcohol) marlborough

150ml
$10.50
$11.50
$14.50

$10.50
$12.50
$15.50

$12
$13.50
$16

$11.50
$12.50

$10.50
$13
$11.50

250ml
$17

$18.80
$22.80

$17
$20.50
$25

$19.50
$21.80
$26

$18.80
$20.50

$17
$21
$18.80

Bottle
$50
$55
$69

$50
$59.50
$73.50

$57
$64.50
$76

$55
$59.50

$50
$62
$55



Pinot Noir

Stoneleigh Marlborough
Baby Doll Central Otago
Akarua Rua Central Otago

Merlot | Cabernet | Malbec

Matawhero Single Vineyard Merlot Gisborne

Brookfields Ohiti Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Hawke’s Bay
Pask Gimblett Gravels Cabernet Merlot Hawke's Bay
Brookfields Sun Dried Malbec Hawke's Bay

Other reds

Church Road Syrah Hawke's Bay
Double Barrel by Jacob's Creek Shiraz Barossa Valley

Sparkling

Brancott Estate Brut Cuvée Marlborough
Mionetto Prestige Prosecco Brut Veneto, /taly
Deutz Marlborough Cuvée

150ml
$11.50
$13.50
$16.50

$13.50
$12.50
$14

$15.50

$13.50
$14

250ml
$18.80
$21.80
$26.80

$21.80
$20.50
$22.80
$25

$21.80
$22.80

200m!l
$15
$19
$24.50

Bottle
$55
$64.50
$78.50

$64.50
$59.50
$66.50
$73.50

$64.50
$66.50

Bottle
$47.50



Beer & cider

Standard: $10.50 each
Stella Artois

Steinlager Pure
Heineken

Corona

Peroni

Heineken Light

Spirits & cocklails

Spirits: $10.50 each

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Absolut Vodka

Matusalem Platino White Rum
Havana Club Anos 7 Year (dark) Rum

Juice & soft drinks
$5 each

Orange
Apple

Sundaes
$10 each

Chocolate Lovers Sundae

A scoop of chocolate & a scoop of
Black Doris Plum Kapiti icecream
served with chocolate sauce &
topped with a square of 72% dark
chocolate.

Craft: $12.50 each
Panhead - various
Tuatara - various
Behemoth - various

Cider: $10.50 each
Isaac’s Classic Apple

Cocktails: $13.50 each

007 Martini

Bombay Sapphire Gin, vodka & dry
vermouth with a stuffed olive.
Shaken not stirred.

Coke/Coke Zero Sugar
Lemonade

L&P

Lift

Tonic

Soda

Caramel Popcorn Sundae
Delicious Salted Caramel, Almond
& Chocolate Kapiti icecream served
with fresh butter salted popcorn &
caramel sauce.

Affogato Sundae

Vanilla Bean Kapiti Icecream, served
with a shot of espresso & a santé
bar. For a double coffee hit - try this
with our Kapiti Affogato icecream
instead!



Delve into the wine

Sauvignon Blanc

Petal & Stem
Humming with notes of passionfruit, blackcurrant and fresh herbs. The sweet fruit characters and crisp acidity, combine
to create a palate that is fresh with a zesty mineral finish.

Stoneleigh
Rich, ripe passionfruit tempered with a hint of dry grass.

Yealands Estate Single Vineyard
Shows pure fruit flavours of guava, blackcurrant leaf and fresh herbs, layered with bright citrus notes.

Chardonnay

Baby Doll
A beautiful pale-gold, with aromas of pineapple, citrus and stone fruit with subtle toasty oak characters.

Church Road
Ripe stone fruit characteristics enhanced by toasty oak sweetness and subtle layers of complexity.

Church Road McDonald Series
A fragrant and fruit forward wine, complemented by a complexity of gunflint, hazelnut and nougat. The oak is
present but plays a supporting role only, helping to round out the palate and add subtle aromatic interest,

Pinot Gris

Brookfields “Robertson”
This wine has fresh nashi pear, peach and honey with a pinch of ginger. It is made in an off dry style.

Trinity Hill
Aromas of ripe pears, stone fruit and sweet, exotic spices are evident on the nose.

Akarua
Lifted aromas of white peach, pear blossom and ginger spice. On the palate, ripe pears with nectarine and oranges.

Aromatics

Lake Chalice The Falcon Riesling
The palate is bursting with ripe citrus and pink grapefruit. Full of texture, this wine contains generous minerality on the
finish.

Matawhero Single Vineyard Gewlrztraminer
Clean fruit-driven style, rich and full with lychee, Turkish delight, spice and ginger. Exotic rose petal, clove, lychee and
star anise notes.

Ros¢é

Petal & Stem
Blossoming with scented peachy, floral characters. The palate dances with notes of pear and ripe red berry flavours with
a crisp, refreshing finish.

Church Road
Merlot brings raspberry and violet aromas to the blend while Syrah adds complementary red fruits and floral notes with
a touch of spice.



Stoneleigh Lighter (low alcohol)
Light, fine delicate with yellow-fleshed plum and summer red berry fruit flavours.

Pinot Noir

Stoneleigh

Plums and spice greet the nose. A gentle touch of nutmeg spice and white pepper, with some vanilla oak stay for a
lingering finish.

Baby Doll

Juicy blueberries and black plum on the palate, with gentle tannins and a subtle toasty finish. Aromas of boysenberries,
ripe damson plum and nuances of warm spice.

Akarua Rua
Exhibiting juicy red fruits and bright, lifted cherry aromas with lifted floral and violet notes.

Merlot | Cabernet | Malbec

Matawhero Single Vineyard
Sweet fruit on entry with flavours of wild berry, black doris and earthy undertones.

Brookfields Ohiti Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
Rich, ripe and bold with exciting tannins plus a bouquet of leather, blackberry, cassis, raspberry and dried herbs.

Pask Gimblett Gravels Cabernet Merlot
Full bodied and robust with a blackcurrant backbone and a plummy soft fruit and fragrant spice.

Brookfields Sun Dried Malbec

A concentrated wine with succulent silky texture. Fragrant black doris plums, cinnamon and mocha rest on a bed of
supportive oak.

Other Reds

Church Road Syrah
Rich berry fruit, spice & liquorice notes with a full and supple palate.

Double Barrel by Jacob's Creek Shiraz

A full and generous palate with a beguiling mix of sweet red fruits and dark chocolate. Aromas of lifted liquorice spice
with dark plum and toasty notes.

Sparkling

Brancott Estate Reserve Brut Cuvée
The palate is fresh, long and elegant, with the lemony citric elements and creamy yeast textural palate.

Mionetto Prestige Prosecco Brut
A bouquet redolent of Golden Delicious apple, with a palate marked by aromatic notes of honey, black liquorice and
acacia blossom.

Deutz Marlborough Cuvée
This complex, well-balanced premium méthode traditionnelle is a true rival to French champagne.
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