

# Menu



# With your wine

Kapiti cheese singles: \$9.50

Select one option:

- Kapiti Kikorangi Blue with water crackers & dried apricots.
- Kapiti Akatea Brie with water crackers and sage & onion marmalade.
- Kapiti Kanuka Waxed Havarti with water crackers and sage & onion marmalade.

Mixed olives: \$8

Kapiti cheese platter: \$20.50

Selection of Kapiti cheeses; Kikorangi Blue, Akatea Brie & Kanuka Waxed Havarti, served with water crackers and dried apricots.

Sourdough with dips: \$13

Oven baked sourdough served with basil pesto and sundried tomato pesto.

## **Small selections**

Onion rings: \$8

Beer battered with chipotle BBQ sauce.

Crumbed squid rings: \$8

with garlic aioli.

with chipotle mayonnaise.

Yum Cha bites: \$11.50

Prawn twisters: \$9

Pork wontons, chicken & lemongrass dumplings & vege spring rolls with sweet & sour sauce.

# **Something savoury**

Fries: \$10.50 with garlic aioli.

Seasoned wedges: \$12

with garlic aioli and chipotle mayonnaise.

Fries three ways: \$16.50

Selection of fries, seasoned potato wedges & beer battered onion rings, served with garlic aioli & chipotle BBQ sauce.

Yum Cha Platter: \$24.50

Selection of pork wontons, chicken & lemongrass dumplings and vege spring rolls served with sweet & sour sauce.

Carnivore pizza: \$19.50

Chorizo salami, black olives, parmesan, a sprinkle of chilli flakes & cheese.

Herbivore pizza: \$19.50

Sundried tomato, feta, black olives, red onion & cheese.

# **Sauvignon Blanc**

Petal & Stem Marlborough Stoneleigh Marlborough Yealands Estate Single Vineyard Marlborough	150ml \$10.50 \$11.50 \$14.50	250ml \$17 \$18.80 \$22.80	Bottle \$50 \$55 \$69
Chardonnay			
Baby Doll Hawke's Bay Church Road Hawke's Bay Church Road McDonald Series Hawke's Bay	\$10.50 \$12.50 \$15.50	\$17 \$20.50 \$25	\$50 \$59.50 \$73.50
Pinot Gris			
Brookfields "Robertson" Hawke's Bay Trinity Hill Hawke's Bay Akarua Central Otago	\$12 \$13.50 \$16	\$19.50 \$21.80 \$26	\$57 \$64.50 \$76
Aromatics			
Lake Chalice The Falcon Riesling Marlborough Matawhero Single Vineyard Gewürztraminer Gisborne	\$11.50 \$12.50	\$18.80 \$20.50	\$55 \$59.50
Rosé			
Petal & Stem Hawke's Bay Church Road Hawke's Bay Stoneleigh Lighter (Low alcohol) Marlborough	\$10.50 \$13 \$11.50	\$17 \$21 \$18.80	\$50 \$62 \$55

# **Pinot Noir**

Stoneleigh Marlborough Baby Doll Central Otago Akarua Rua Central Otago	150ml \$11.50 \$13.50 \$16.50	250ml \$18.80 \$21.80 \$26.80	855 \$64.50 \$78.50				
Merlot   Cabernet   Malbec							
Matawhero Single Vineyard Merlot Gisborne Brookfields Ohiti Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Hawke's Bay Pask Gimblett Gravels Cabernet Merlot Hawke's Bay Brookfields Sun Dried Malbec Hawke's Bay	\$13.50 \$12.50 \$14 \$15.50	\$21.80 \$20.50 \$22.80 \$25	\$64.50 \$59.50 \$66.50 \$73.50				
Other reds							
Church Road Syrah Hawke's Bay Double Barrel by Jacob's Creek Shiraz Barossa Valley	\$13.50 \$14	\$21.80 \$22.80	\$64.50 \$66.50				
Sparkling							
Brancott Estate Brut Cuvée Marlborough Mionetto Prestige Prosecco Brut Veneto, Italy Deutz Marlborough Cuvée		200ml \$15 \$19 \$24.50	Bottle \$47.50				

## Beer & cider

Standard: \$10.50 each

Stella Artois Steinlager Pure Heineken Corona Peroni Heineken Light Craft: \$12.50 each
Panhead - various
Tuatara - various
Behemoth - various

Cider: \$10.50 each Isaac's Classic Apple

# Spirits & cocktails

Spirits: \$10.50 each Bombay Sapphire Gin Absolut Vodka Matusalem Platino White Rum Havana Club Anos 7 Year (dark) Rum Cocktails: \$13.50 each 007 Martini

Bombay Sapphire Gin, vodka & dry vermouth with a stuffed olive. Shaken not stirred.

# Juice & soft drinks

\$5 each

Orange Apple Coke/Coke Zero Sugar Lemonade L&P Lift Tonic

Soda

# **Sundaes**

\$10 each

Chocolate Lovers Sundae

A scoop of chocolate & a scoop of Black Doris Plum Kapiti icecream served with chocolate sauce & topped with a square of 72% dark chocolate.

### Caramel Popcorn Sundae

Delicious Salted Caramel, Almond & Chocolate Kapiti icecream served with fresh butter salted popcorn & caramel sauce.

### Affogato Sundae

Vanilla Bean Kapiti Icecream, served with a shot of espresso & a santé bar. For a double coffee hit – try this with our Kapiti Affogato icecream instead!

# Delve into the wine

### **Sauvignon Blanc**

#### Petal & Stem

Humming with notes of passionfruit, blackcurrant and fresh herbs. The sweet fruit characters and crisp acidity, combine to create a palate that is fresh with a zesty mineral finish.

#### Stoneleigh

Rich, ripe passionfruit tempered with a hint of dry grass.

#### Yealands Estate Single Vineyard

Shows pure fruit flavours of guava, blackcurrant leaf and fresh herbs, layered with bright citrus notes.

### **Chardonnay**

#### Baby Doll

A beautiful pale-gold, with aromas of pineapple, citrus and stone fruit with subtle toasty oak characters.

#### Church Road

Ripe stone fruit characteristics enhanced by toasty oak sweetness and subtle layers of complexity.

#### Church Road McDonald Series

A fragrant and fruit forward wine, complemented by a complexity of gunflint, hazelnut and nougat. The oak is present but plays a supporting role only, helping to round out the palate and add subtle aromatic interest.

#### **Pinot Gris**

#### Brookfields "Robertson"

This wine has fresh nashi pear, peach and honey with a pinch of ginger. It is made in an off dry style.

#### Trinity Hill

Aromas of ripe pears, stone fruit and sweet, exotic spices are evident on the nose.

#### Akarua

Lifted aromas of white peach, pear blossom and ginger spice. On the palate, ripe pears with nectarine and oranges.

#### **Aromatics**

#### Lake Chalice The Falcon Riesling

The palate is bursting with ripe citrus and pink grapefruit. Full of texture, this wine contains generous minerality on the

#### Matawhero Single Vineyard Gewürztraminer

Clean fruit-driven style, rich and full with lychee, Turkish delight, spice and ginger. Exotic rose petal, clove, lychee and star anise notes.

#### Rosé

#### Petal & Stem

Blossoming with scented peachy, floral characters. The palate dances with notes of pear and ripe red berry flavours with a crisp, refreshing finish.

#### Church Road

Merlot brings raspberry and violet aromas to the blend while Syrah adds complementary red fruits and floral notes with a touch of spice.

#### Stoneleigh Lighter (low alcohol)

Light, fine delicate with yellow-fleshed plum and summer red berry fruit flavours.

#### **Pinot Noir**

#### Stoneleigh

Plums and spice greet the nose. A gentle touch of nutmeg spice and white pepper, with some vanilla oak stay for a lingering finish.

#### Baby Doll

Juicy blueberries and black plum on the palate, with gentle tannins and a subtle toasty finish. Aromas of boysenberries, ripe damson plum and nuances of warm spice.

#### Akarua Rua

Exhibiting juicy red fruits and bright, lifted cherry aromas with lifted floral and violet notes.

### Merlot | Cabernet | Malbec

#### Matawhero Single Vineyard

Sweet fruit on entry with flavours of wild berry, black doris and earthy undertones.

#### Brookfields Ohiti Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

Rich, ripe and bold with exciting tannins plus a bouquet of leather, blackberry, cassis, raspberry and dried herbs.

#### Pask Gimblett Gravels Cabernet Merlot

Full bodied and robust with a blackcurrant backbone and a plummy soft fruit and fragrant spice.

#### Brookfields Sun Dried Malbec

A concentrated wine with succulent silky texture. Fragrant black doris plums, cinnamon and mocha rest on a bed of supportive oak.

#### **Other Reds**

#### Church Road Syrah

Rich berry fruit, spice & liquorice notes with a full and supple palate.

#### Double Barrel by Jacob's Creek Shiraz

A full and generous palate with a beguiling mix of sweet red fruits and dark chocolate. Aromas of lifted liquorice spice with dark plum and toasty notes.

# **Sparkling**

#### Brancott Estate Reserve Brut Cuvée

The palate is fresh, long and elegant, with the lemony citric elements and creamy yeast textural palate.

#### Mionetto Prestige Prosecco Brut

A bouquet redolent of Golden Delicious apple, with a palate marked by aromatic notes of honey, black liquorice and acacia blossom.

#### Deutz Marlborough Cuvée

This complex, well-balanced premium méthode traditionnelle is a true rival to French champagne.